
9/30/2023 High Noon at Tusco 2023 Tusco Long Riders

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Boaz "B" Western - Mens1 176.89 0 0 0 16.4 0 0 0 18.58 0 0 0 16.77 0 0 0 18.45 0 0 0 19.471

Cheyenne Culpepper Senior Gunfighter OH2 202.06 0 0 0 20.3 0 0 0 21.99 0 0 0 20.49 0 0 0 21.61 0 0 0 19.531

Money Bags Mathias Wrangler IN3 207.52 1 0 0 25.66 0 0 0 20.69 0 0 0 20.45 0 0 0 20.8 0 0 0 18.611

Two Bit Drifter Senior - Mens4 211.21 0 0 0 19.89 0 0 0 19.77 0 0 0 19.38 0 0 0 19.3 1 0 0 27.441

Gray Hare Wrangler OH5 213.08 0 0 0 21.27 0 0 0 20.29 0 0 0 20.33 0 0 0 19.43 0 0 0 21.152

Long Shot Seth Cowboy6 214.86 0 0 0 22.7 0 0 0 21.79 0 0 0 20.33 0 0 0 20.9 1 0 0 23.891

Lucky 13 Elderstatesman OH7 220.32 0 0 0 22.81 0 0 0 21.47 0 0 0 27.39 0 0 0 19.73 1 0 0 29.941

Roscoe Ranger Elderstatesman8 229.25 1 0 0 29.54 0 0 0 22.8 0 0 0 19.61 0 0 0 20.09 0 0 0 24.122

Loco Leadslinger Classic Cowboy OH9 233.41 0 0 0 22.58 0 0 0 23.52 0 0 0 21.39 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 22.011

Crazy Cryder FC Duelist - Mens OH10 234.26 0 0 0 26.41 0 0 0 21.92 0 0 0 20.21 1 0 0 27.06 0 0 0 24.111

Dead Hand 49er - Men11 234.89 0 0 0 21.59 0 0 0 32.56 0 0 0 22.4 0 0 0 23.5 0 0 0 22.681

Big'un Bruce FC Senior12 243.53 0 0 0 24.49 0 0 0 23.4 0 0 0 22.96 0 0 0 23.51 1 0 0 28.821

Swiss Senior Gunfighter OH13 243.54 0 0 0 28.96 0 0 0 22.3 0 0 0 22.4 0 0 0 27.28 0 0 0 21.912

Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men14 245.54 0 0 0 18.82 0 0 0 21.52 0 0 0 27.09 2 0 0 36.2 2 0 0 31.662

Blastin' Brad Senior - Mens OH15 248.46 0 0 0 24.16 0 0 0 33.36 0 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 23.2 0 0 0 23.862

Boss Outlaw FC Duelist - Mens IN16 249.3 0 0 0 21.7 0 0 0 24.29 0 0 0 24.98 0 0 0 25.39 0 0 0 20.82

Split Rail FC Gunfighter - Mens OH17 260.52 0 0 0 25.16 0 0 0 25.64 0 0 0 25.37 0 0 0 26.04 1 0 0 33.171

Stone Creek Drifter Pale Rider Gunfighter18 260.53 0 0 0 28.16 1 0 0 29.46 0 0 0 26.52 0 0 0 25.86 1 0 0 281

Clementine Valentine Gunfighter - Ladies19 263.71 0 0 0 25.49 0 0 0 27.2 0 0 0 23.89 1 0 0 29.83 0 0 0 251

Loquacious Loner FC Gunfighter - Mens20 270.43 0 0 0 29.89 0 0 0 27.14 0 0 0 24.9 0 0 0 26.16 0 0 0 28.012

Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens OH21 271.26 0 0 0 24.69 1 0 0 33.81 0 0 0 27.68 0 0 0 27.6 0 0 0 26.681

Yee Haw Cattlebaron22 271.71 0 0 0 28.19 0 0 0 28.78 0 0 0 28.68 0 0 0 30.25 0 0 0 27.061

Blue Eyed Drifter "B" Western - Mens23 277.14 0 0 0 26.86 0 0 0 25.85 0 0 0 25.08 0 0 0 25.78 1 0 0 28.912

Cheatin Charlie Frontiersman OH24 277.25 0 0 0 27.91 1 0 0 37.78 0 0 0 26.63 0 0 0 26.94 0 0 0 25.961

Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens PA25 280.33 2 0 0 40.32 1 0 0 34.1 0 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 24.01 0 0 0 24.821

Prairie Cole 49er - Men26 283.27 0 0 0 27.58 0 0 0 28.88 0 0 0 33.52 0 0 0 26.29 0 0 0 26.083

Lucky Lee Roy Silver Senior Gunfighter27 284.03 2 0 0 37.3 0 0 0 29.69 0 0 0 25.36 1 0 0 32.52 0 0 0 27.951

Sixgun Seamus Classic Cowboy OH28 296.61 0 0 0 25.33 0 0 0 27.53 1 0 0 30.59 0 0 0 26.52 0 0 0 29.92

Horrible Hogan Cowboy29 298.31 1 1 0 37.67 0 0 0 23.68 0 0 0 24.31 6 0 0 73.31 0 0 0 25.332

N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter PA30 302.45 0 0 0 26.37 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 27.85 1 0 0 31.87 0 0 0 36.422

Angie Oakley Gunfighter - Ladies OH31 304.06 0 0 0 27.93 0 0 0 31.16 2 0 0 36.33 0 0 0 31.92 1 0 0 39.582

Wild Wyatt Wolf Silver Senior Duelist32 308.01 0 0 0 28.87 0 0 0 31.74 1 0 0 33.61 0 0 0 32.51 0 0 0 31.031

Bo Darlin' Senior - Ladies33 308.81 2 0 0 35.8 0 0 0 29.75 0 0 0 31.57 0 0 0 21.96 0 0 0 30.51

La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens OH34 314.95 0 0 0 36.82 0 0 0 30.48 0 0 0 31.3 0 0 0 30.92 0 0 0 31.412

Thomas Quigley Cowboy35 319.85 0 0 0 34.34 0 0 0 37.26 0 0 0 32.06 0 0 0 27.75 1 0 0 36.73

Joker Gunfighter - Mens36 320.91 0 0 0 27.76 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 26.57 0 0 0 29.83 0 0 0 30.562

Fancy Free Spirit Senior - Ladies OH37 321.52 0 0 0 37.42 0 0 0 31.8 0 0 0 34.44 2 0 0 37.89 0 1 0 42.752

Vix-N "B" Western - Ladies38 324.37 1 0 0 36.45 0 0 0 36.47 0 0 0 33.94 0 0 0 30.22 0 0 0 32.231

Honey Bunny 49er - Ladies OH39 337.35 0 0 0 36.93 0 0 0 32.69 1 0 0 34.26 2 0 0 39.95 0 0 0 29.041
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9/30/2023 High Noon at Tusco 2023 Tusco Long Riders

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Boaz 88829 "B" Western - Mens1 176.89 0 0 0 16.61 0 0 0 15.1 0 0 0 17.64 0 0 0 19.15 0 0 0 18.72

Cheyenne Culpepper 32827 Senior Gunfighter OH2 202.06 0 0 0 18.95 0 0 0 20.31 0 0 0 19.47 0 0 0 21.62 0 0 0 17.79

Money Bags Mathias 96510 Wrangler IN3 207.52 0 0 0 20.63 0 0 0 18.75 0 0 0 20.3 0 0 0 22.83 0 0 0 18.8

Two Bit Drifter 32899 Senior - Mens4 211.21 1 0 0 24.47 0 0 0 19.48 0 0 0 19.55 0 0 0 21.35 0 0 0 20.58

Gray Hare 20821 Wrangler OH5 213.08 0 0 0 21.98 0 0 0 19.93 0 0 0 21.34 0 0 0 27.14 0 0 0 20.22

Long Shot Seth 98770 Cowboy6 214.86 0 0 0 18.95 1 0 0 24.72 0 0 0 19.2 0 0 0 23.9 0 0 0 18.48

Lucky 13 101057 Elderstatesman OH7 220.32 0 0 0 19.31 0 0 0 19.91 0 0 0 19.28 0 0 0 21.85 0 0 0 18.63

Roscoe Ranger 98627 Elderstatesman8 229.25 0 0 0 21.52 0 0 0 20.56 0 0 0 23.57 0 0 0 22.94 0 0 0 24.5

Loco Leadslinger 66868 Classic Cowboy OH9 233.41 0 0 0 21.34 0 0 0 19.83 0 1 0 34.09 0 0 0 24.77 0 0 0 20.88

Crazy Cryder 88986 FC Duelist - Mens OH10 234.26 0 0 0 20.78 0 0 0 21.7 0 0 0 21.43 0 0 0 22.91 0 0 0 27.73

Dead Hand 102393 49er - Men11 234.89 0 0 0 20.02 0 0 0 22.4 0 0 0 23.43 0 0 0 25.86 0 0 0 20.45

Big'un Bruce 73449 FC Senior12 243.53 0 0 0 24.36 0 0 0 20.73 0 0 0 23.7 0 0 0 26.4 0 0 0 25.16

Swiss 13622 Senior Gunfighter OH13 243.54 0 0 0 22.4 0 0 0 19.61 0 0 0 25.24 0 0 0 27.75 0 0 0 25.69

Buckshot Charlie Bill 101338 49er - Men14 245.54 0 0 0 22.53 0 0 0 19.47 0 0 0 24.24 0 0 0 23.5 0 0 0 20.51

Blastin' Brad 90942 Senior - Mens OH15 248.46 0 0 0 22.81 0 0 0 21.84 0 0 0 25.06 0 0 0 25.9 0 0 0 23.3

Boss Outlaw 71947 FC Duelist - Mens IN16 249.3 0 0 0 23.89 0 0 0 29.51 0 0 0 27.25 0 0 0 29.46 0 0 0 22.03

Split Rail 24707 FC Gunfighter - Mens OH17 260.52 0 0 0 24.84 0 0 0 22.76 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 27.04 0 0 0 26.5

Stone Creek Drifter 58853 Pale Rider Gunfighter18 260.53 0 0 0 22.22 0 0 0 20.05 0 0 0 33.54 0 0 0 24.44 0 0 0 22.28

Clementine Valentine 66179 Gunfighter - Ladies19 263.71 0 0 0 21.89 1 0 0 26.39 0 0 0 28.18 0 0 0 28.5 0 0 0 27.34

Loquacious Loner 75295 FC Gunfighter - Mens20 270.43 0 0 0 28.22 0 0 0 23.07 0 0 0 29.61 0 0 0 28.98 0 0 0 24.45

Buckaroo Bubba 66861 Duelist - Mens OH21 271.26 1 0 0 28.86 0 0 0 24.17 0 0 0 26.23 0 0 0 26.61 0 0 0 24.93

Yee Haw 25349 Cattlebaron22 271.71 0 0 0 24.78 0 0 0 28.12 0 0 0 25.45 0 0 0 27.42 0 0 0 22.98

Blue Eyed Drifter 93535 "B" Western - Mens23 277.14 1 0 0 31.48 0 0 0 25.92 0 0 0 36.2 0 0 0 27.65 0 0 0 23.41

Cheatin Charlie 83621 Frontiersman OH24 277.25 0 0 0 25.17 0 0 0 25.51 0 0 0 26.07 0 0 0 30.41 0 0 0 24.87

Hooligan Howes 88409 Gunfighter - Mens PA25 280.33 0 0 0 23.81 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 23.09 0 0 0 39.94 0 0 0 24.27

Prairie Cole 98769 49er - Men26 283.27 0 0 0 25.18 0 0 0 29.08 0 0 0 26.71 1 0 0 34 0 0 0 25.95

Lucky Lee Roy 31712 Silver Senior Gunfighter27 284.03 0 0 0 24.88 1 0 0 29.76 0 0 0 24.5 0 0 0 27.92 0 0 0 24.15

Sixgun Seamus 94002 Classic Cowboy OH28 296.61 0 0 0 25.28 1 0 0 32.15 0 0 0 28.19 0 0 0 28.72 1 1 0 42.4

Horrible Hogan 66275 Cowboy29 298.31 0 0 0 21.5 0 0 0 23.44 0 0 0 22.75 1 0 0 28.88 0 0 0 17.44

N.A. Custer 70498 Silver Senior Gunfighter PA30 302.45 0 0 0 25.13 0 0 0 24.95 3 0 0 42.19 1 0 0 32.66 0 0 0 25.01

Angie Oakley 101763 Gunfighter - Ladies OH31 304.06 0 0 0 25.88 0 0 0 22.75 0 0 0 25.7 0 0 0 27.99 1 0 0 34.82

Wild Wyatt Wolf 80574 Silver Senior Duelist32 308.01 0 0 0 27.01 0 0 0 25.85 0 0 0 31.4 1 0 0 37.29 0 0 0 28.7

Bo Darlin' 90690 Senior - Ladies33 308.81 0 1 0 34.29 1 0 0 27.32 0 0 0 29.74 3 0 0 43.57 0 0 0 24.31

La Porte Lefty 101789 Duelist - Mens OH34 314.95 0 0 0 28.62 0 0 0 28.17 0 0 0 30.57 0 0 0 40.12 0 0 0 26.54

Thomas Quigley 27277483 Cowboy35 319.85 0 0 0 27.89 0 0 0 27.26 0 0 0 29.4 1 0 0 37.49 0 0 0 29.7

Joker 102801 Gunfighter - Mens36 320.91 0 0 0 28.51 1 0 0 34.28 0 1 0 50.61 0 0 0 31.42 0 0 0 26.37

Fancy Free Spirit 73738 Senior - Ladies OH37 321.52 0 0 0 28.48 0 0 0 25.37 0 0 0 27.38 0 0 0 28.71 0 0 0 27.28

Vix-N 96591 "B" Western - Ladies38 324.37 0 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 28.48 0 0 0 28.88 1 0 0 38.57 0 0 0 28.53

Honey Bunny 101225 49er - Ladies OH39 337.35 1 0 0 36.76 0 0 0 30.71 1 0 0 34.41 0 0 0 34.47 0 0 0 28.13
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Ole Rattlesnake Pale Rider Gunfighter OH40 345.52 0 0 0 33.68 0 0 0 31.81 0 0 0 32.57 1 0 0 41.6 0 0 0 32.852

Boonie Young FC Gunfighter - Mens41 345.92 0 0 0 29.69 1 0 0 41.64 0 0 0 29.71 2 0 0 43.2 0 0 0 36.553

Whiskey T. Foxtrot Gunfighter - Mens42 348.25 0 0 0 31.43 0 0 0 31.8 0 0 0 30.68 0 0 0 32.18 3 0 0 47.143

Mean Gun Mark Outlaw43 351.63 4 0 0 38.96 0 0 0 20.22 1 0 0 26.69 4 0 0 46.12 4 0 0 47.051

Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman OH44 357.83 0 0 0 34.03 0 0 0 43.09 0 0 0 34.4 0 0 0 41.28 0 0 0 33.913

Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl OH45 358.2 0 0 0 31.56 0 0 0 39.14 0 0 0 39.11 0 0 0 35.63 0 0 0 35.51

Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens OH46 361.95 0 0 0 33.27 0 0 0 37.25 0 0 0 36.71 0 0 0 35.36 0 0 0 36.721

Thaddeus Jones Senior - Mens OH47 367.33 2 0 0 52.61 1 0 0 45.91 0 0 0 36.57 0 0 0 33.32 0 0 0 35.973

Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider OH48 368.86 0 0 0 33.98 0 0 0 40.31 0 0 0 42.69 0 0 0 32.46 1 0 0 46.081

Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter49 373.28 0 0 0 34.55 0 0 0 39.7 0 0 0 37 1 0 0 52.96 0 0 0 36.233

Ruger Ray Pale Rider OH50 374.01 0 0 0 36.22 0 0 0 41.32 0 0 0 36.1 1 0 0 38.94 1 0 0 39.472

Drifter Dave FC Duelist - Mens51 374.19 0 0 0 32.35 0 0 0 40.66 0 0 0 39.5 1 1 0 54.78 0 0 0 39.883

One Eye Jack Senior Gunfighter52 379.24 0 0 0 30.69 0 0 0 30.37 0 0 0 30.59 0 0 0 35.02 0 0 0 30.374

Frontier Lone Rider FC Cattlebaron WV53 386.66 0 0 0 42.59 0 0 0 43.57 0 0 0 37.99 0 0 0 40.07 0 0 0 41.91

Ropeburn Wright Cowboy54 394.84 0 0 0 36.03 0 0 0 39.38 0 0 0 36.7 3 0 0 57.16 0 0 0 38.484

Kid Irish Lightning Duelist - Mens IN55 397.78 1 0 0 36.75 2 0 0 43.96 0 0 0 32.85 1 0 0 38.16 0 0 0 33.593

Broke N West Elderstatesman56 399.45 0 0 0 37.27 0 0 0 41.77 0 0 0 45.28 1 0 0 50.81 0 0 0 35.34

Slow Poke Smith Frontiersman57 400.47 0 0 0 36.67 1 0 0 44.21 0 0 0 38.4 0 0 0 44.09 0 0 0 45.942

Bobtown Cooter Silver Senior - Mens OH58 401.33 0 0 0 31.61 0 0 0 37.53 1 0 0 38.55 2 0 0 50.18 0 0 0 34.241

Cardiac Kate Senior - Ladies59 402.59 1 0 0 49.88 0 0 0 44.22 1 0 0 43.53 0 0 0 38.03 1 0 0 39.853

Sew Cantina Senior - Ladies OH60 405.23 0 0 0 36.19 0 0 0 37.91 0 0 0 69.21 0 0 0 30.97 1 0 0 40.154

Marshal Coal Run Willey Elderstatesman61 417.62 0 0 0 38.94 0 0 0 39.78 0 0 0 34.54 0 0 0 40.8 0 0 0 44.035

Deathwind Cattlebaron62 417.63 0 0 0 38.11 0 0 0 46.9 0 0 0 39.09 0 0 0 35.1 0 0 0 35.262

Flint N. Steele Silver Senior - Mens OH63 424.41 1 0 0 41.54 0 0 0 36.78 0 0 0 41.85 0 0 0 40.87 1 0 0 47.512

Rodent El Patron MI64 433.04 2 0 0 55.66 0 0 0 43.37 0 0 0 42.27 0 0 0 41.55 0 0 0 41.011

Mad Eye Mark Wrangler65 441.02 3 0 0 45.57 1 0 0 40.29 1 0 0 50.33 2 0 0 59.7 2 0 0 52.83

Borax Bill Silver Senior Frontier Cartridge66 449.39 0 0 0 48.38 0 0 0 61.02 0 0 0 39.61 0 0 0 40.61 0 0 0 44.031

Tug River Kid El Patron67 455.98 2 1 0 59.61 1 0 0 45.58 0 0 0 41.12 3 1 0 68.87 1 0 0 50.912

Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens68 464.32 0 0 0 28.19 0 0 0 42.7 0 0 0 42.92 1 0 0 33.36 0 0 0 31.54

Wilbur Green Rexroat Cattlebaron69 465.98 0 0 0 56.71 0 0 0 45.99 0 0 0 44.89 0 0 0 41.36 0 0 0 46.653

Hooch Hooligan 49er - Men70 485.15 2 0 0 49.88 0 0 0 41.45 8 0 0 81.69 0 0 0 47.83 0 0 0 42.414

Blue Hare Duelist - Ladies OH71 489.85 0 0 0 46.49 0 0 0 49.58 0 0 0 55.98 0 1 0 55.04 0 0 0 43.631

Prairie Dawg Silver Senior Duelist OH72 533.13 0 0 0 57.92 0 0 0 59.42 0 0 0 55.57 0 0 0 50.54 0 0 0 51.652

Rattlesnake Jake Elderstatesman73 557.79 0 1 0 76 0 0 0 47.8 0 0 0 59.77 0 0 0 47.97 0 0 0 54.066

Hundred X Kid Outlaw74 558.73 0 0 0 47.71 1 0 0 57.31 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 37.52 1 0 0 34.182

Little Mama Cattlebaroness75 561.1 0 0 0 55.23 0 0 0 81.53 0 0 0 56.62 0 0 0 47.45 0 0 0 60.531

Random Lee FC Cattlebaron76 614.41 0 0 0 61.32 0 0 0 64.93 0 0 0 62.07 0 0 0 56.19 0 0 0 60.822

Peachy Silver Senior Ladies77 634.7 0 0 0 58.29 0 0 0 78.43 0 0 0 58.8 1 0 0 59.81 2 0 0 72.021

Kat McKay 49er - Ladies78 714.08 0 0 0 53.12 0 0 0 62.15 0 0 0 55.58 10 0 0 125.32 0 0 0 65.222

Lonesome Lill Silver Senior Ladies OH79 809.5 0 0 0 66.07 0 0 0 75.6 0 0 0 65.09 1 0 0 82.62 1 1 0 89.162

DNF-Rye Miles Cattlebaron OH80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 2 0 0 100004
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Ole Rattlesnake 88082 Pale Rider Gunfighter OH40 345.52 0 0 0 29.93 0 0 0 32.4 0 0 0 30.14 0 0 0 50.22 0 0 0 30.32

Boonie Young 110849 FC Gunfighter - Mens41 345.92 0 0 0 28.44 0 0 0 39.48 0 0 0 26.93 2 0 0 42.59 0 0 0 27.69

Whiskey T. Foxtrot 112497 Gunfighter - Mens42 348.25 3 0 0 44.94 0 0 0 28.55 0 0 0 32.66 1 0 0 37.81 1 0 0 31.06

Mean Gun Mark 78668 Outlaw43 351.63 4 0 0 38.13 1 1 0 39.89 0 0 0 19.19 2 0 0 42.94 2 0 0 32.44

Laramie Leadslinger 102666 Elderstatesman OH44 357.83 0 0 0 32.22 0 0 0 31.25 0 0 0 34.69 0 0 0 36.1 0 0 0 36.86

Cayenne Kay 96415 Classic Cowgirl OH45 358.2 1 0 0 35.39 0 0 0 32.43 0 0 0 37.08 0 0 0 41.52 0 0 0 30.84

Moosetracks 66847 Senior Duelist - Mens OH46 361.95 0 0 0 32.69 0 0 0 38.33 0 0 0 34.66 0 0 0 36.3 0 0 0 40.66

Thaddeus Jones 79069 Senior - Mens OH47 367.33 0 0 0 27.61 0 0 0 27.36 0 0 0 33.27 0 1 0 45.97 0 0 0 28.74

Thunder Creek Kid 95385 Pale Rider OH48 368.86 0 0 0 34.13 0 0 0 29.48 0 0 0 34.49 0 0 0 40.52 0 0 0 34.72

Duke Hunter 109954 Senior Gunfighter49 373.28 0 0 0 34.12 0 0 0 31.93 0 0 0 33.54 0 0 0 36.84 0 0 0 36.41

Ruger Ray 59234 Pale Rider OH50 374.01 0 0 0 35.27 1 0 0 34.15 0 0 0 30.01 0 0 0 39.15 0 0 0 43.38

Drifter Dave 107031 FC Duelist - Mens51 374.19 0 0 0 35.49 0 0 0 28.79 0 0 0 31.27 0 0 0 37.24 0 0 0 34.23

One Eye Jack 27277492 Senior Gunfighter52 379.24 1 0 0 33.71 0 0 0 26.98 1 0 0 37.41 10 0 0 95.09 0 0 0 29.01

Frontier Lone Rider 73063 FC Cattlebaron WV53 386.66 0 0 0 37.64 0 0 0 33.16 0 0 0 37.49 0 0 0 38.18 0 0 0 34.07

Ropeburn Wright 27277418 Cowboy54 394.84 0 0 0 38.3 0 0 0 35.78 0 0 0 40.71 0 0 0 38.19 0 0 0 34.11

Kid Irish Lightning 97585 Duelist - Mens IN55 397.78 4 0 0 67.84 2 0 0 42.78 0 0 0 28.39 2 0 0 47.57 0 0 0 25.89

Broke N West 20185 Elderstatesman56 399.45 0 0 0 34.58 0 0 0 32.79 0 0 0 45.94 1 0 0 43.85 0 0 0 31.86

Slow Poke Smith 31585 Frontiersman57 400.47 0 0 0 33.63 0 0 0 37.09 0 0 0 32.21 1 0 0 42.65 0 0 0 45.58

Bobtown Cooter 94037 Silver Senior - Mens OH58 401.33 0 0 0 49.98 0 0 0 37.76 0 0 0 41.58 0 0 0 41.94 0 0 0 37.96

Cardiac Kate 80150 Senior - Ladies59 402.59 0 0 0 36.81 0 0 0 34.82 0 0 0 35.55 1 0 0 44.34 0 0 0 35.56

Sew Cantina 98005 Senior - Ladies OH60 405.23 1 1 0 52.5 0 0 0 31.66 0 0 0 39.89 0 0 0 34.62 0 0 0 32.13

Marshal Coal Run Willey 71968 Elderstatesman61 417.62 0 0 0 44.47 0 0 0 32.71 0 0 0 47.62 0 0 0 39.29 0 0 0 55.44

Deathwind 99480 Cattlebaron62 417.63 1 0 0 69.89 0 0 0 35.14 0 0 0 34.52 1 0 0 45.28 0 0 0 38.34

Flint N. Steele 100136 Silver Senior - Mens OH63 424.41 0 0 0 53.6 1 0 0 41.56 1 0 0 39.81 2 0 0 46.12 0 0 0 34.77

Rodent 41270 El Patron MI64 433.04 0 0 0 42.15 0 0 0 38.18 0 0 0 40.11 0 0 0 48.71 0 0 0 40.03

Mad Eye Mark 27277507 Wrangler65 441.02 0 0 0 39.05 1 0 0 39.08 0 0 0 31.75 2 1 0 55.21 0 0 0 27.24

Borax Bill 86494 Silver Senior Frontier Cartridge66 449.39 0 0 0 44.34 0 0 0 40.86 0 0 0 37.97 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 38.57

Tug River Kid 27277494 El Patron67 455.98 0 0 0 33.77 0 1 0 45.25 0 0 0 35.04 1 0 0 41.46 0 0 0 34.37

Turkey  Flat's Jack 107643 FC Gunfighter - Mens68 464.32 0 0 0 30.4 0 0 0 30.65 0 0 0 150 2 0 0 44.35 0 0 0 30.25

Wilbur Green Rexroat 12515 Cattlebaron69 465.98 0 0 0 40.47 0 0 0 38.93 0 0 0 58.73 0 0 0 49.22 1 0 0 43.03

Hooch Hooligan 27277508 49er - Men70 485.15 0 0 0 35.67 0 0 0 39.19 0 0 0 35.54 1 1 0 61.33 0 0 0 50.16

Blue Hare 89308 Duelist - Ladies OH71 489.85 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 41.99 0 0 0 49.96 1 0 0 59.72 0 0 0 42.46

Prairie Dawg 50329 Silver Senior Duelist OH72 533.13 0 0 0 54.02 0 0 0 51.3 0 0 0 53.96 0 0 0 51.47 0 0 0 47.28

Rattlesnake Jake 27277446 Elderstatesman73 557.79 1 0 0 50.4 0 0 0 52.33 0 0 0 44.34 2 0 0 75.22 0 0 0 49.9

Hundred X Kid 34788 Outlaw74 558.73 0 0 0 52.07 2 1 0 61.15 0 0 0 46 1 0 0 40.09 0 0 0 32.7

Little Mama 25350 Cattlebaroness75 561.1 0 0 0 47.08 0 0 0 51.42 0 0 0 46.87 0 0 0 61.96 0 0 0 52.41

Random Lee 95476 FC Cattlebaron76 614.41 0 0 0 61.95 0 0 0 54.32 0 0 0 58.33 0 0 0 74.42 0 0 0 60.06

Peachy 106615 Silver Senior Ladies77 634.7 0 0 0 61.77 2 0 0 67.9 0 0 0 54.52 1 0 0 66.56 0 0 0 56.6

Kat McKay 27277316 49er - Ladies78 714.08 1 0 0 125.25 0 0 0 53.66 0 0 0 51.98 0 0 0 56.25 0 0 0 65.55

Lonesome Lill 27277372 Silver Senior Ladies OH79 809.5 1 0 0 84.38 1 0 0 67 0 0 0 65.27 0 0 0 64.31 0 0 0 150

DNF-Rye Miles 13621 Cattlebaron OH80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

DNF-Harley Hud Silver Senior - Mens80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100003

DNF-Blue Creek Bill Senior - Mens80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 1 0 100004

DNF-John Lee Duelist - Mens OH80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 2 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 1 1 0 10000 0 0 0 100004

DNF-John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100004

DNF-Ace Deuce Frontiersman OH80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100003
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

DNF-Harley Hud 93935 Silver Senior - Mens80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000

DNF-Blue Creek Bill 98586 Senior - Mens80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000

DNF-John Lee 33226 Duelist - Mens OH80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000

DNF-John Barleycorn 76982 Gunfighter - Mens80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000

DNF-Ace Deuce 7127 Frontiersman OH80 99999.9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000
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